Tube Inserts Kit
Hi-Q            Assorted Kit
96 Pieces
For Square, Round, Rectangle Tube Ends
Includes Sizes from 13mm-50mm ID
Part No. 14-AKNP-KIT
Supplied by:  Hi-Q Components, 6C Douglas Alexander Pde, Albany, Auckland
Fax: (09) 415 8686     Phone 0800 800 293
Hi-Q Assorted Kits- Tube Inserts
Part No Description  Qty
14-NPRD13 Tube Insert Round 13mmOD 0.8-2mm Wall 8
14-NPSQ13 Tube Insert Square 13mm 0.5-2mm Wall 8
14-NPRT5025 Tube Insert Rect 50x25mm 0.8-3mm Wall 4
14-NPRD19 Tube Insert Round 19mm 0.8-2.5mm Wall 8
14-NPSQ19 Tube Insert Square 19mm 1.2-2.9mm Wall 8
14-NPRT7525 Tube Insert Rect 75x25mm 1-3mm Wall 4
14-NPRD20 Tube Insert Round 20mmOD 0.8-2.5mm Wall 4
14-NPSQ20 Tube Insert Square 20mm 0.8-3mm Wall 4
14-NPRD22 Tube Insert Round 22mmOD 1.8-3.5mm Wall 4
14-NPSQ22 Tube Insert Square 22mm 1-3.5mm Wall 4
14-NPRD25 Tube Insert Round 25mmOD 1-3mm Wall 4
14-NPSQ25 Tube Insert Square 25mm 1-3mm Wall  4
14-NPRD32 Tube Insert Round 32mmOD Thin Wall  4
14-NPSQ32 Tube Insert Square 32mm 1-3.5mm Wall 4
14-NPRD38 Tube Insert Round 38mmOD 1-3.5mm Wall 4
14-NPSQ38 Tube Insert Square 38mm 1-3.5mm Wall 4
14-NPRD40 Tube Insert Round 40mmOD  4
14-NPSQ40 Tube Insert Square 40mm 1-3mm Wall 4
14-NPSQ50 Tube Insert Square 50mm 0.8-2.5mm Wall 4
14-NPRD50/1 Tube Insert Round 50mmOD 1-2.5mm Wall 4
Total Number of Parts  96
sales@hiq.co.nz                                   Hi-Q Components                                        www.hiq.co.nz